



OLIVOS 9

PREISLISTE

ZEITRAUM

VERMIETUNGSPREIS PRO NACHT

75,€	pro Nacht	01.01. bis 15.01.2019
60,€	pro Nacht	16.01. bis 28.02.2019
75, €	pro Nacht	01.03. bis 31.03.2019
75, €	pro Nacht	01.04. bis 30.04.2019
75, €	pro Nacht	01.05. bis 31.05.2019
100, €	pro Nacht	01.06. bis 30.06.2019
100, €	pro Nacht	01.07. bis 31.07.2019
100, €	pro Nacht	01.08. bis 31.08.2019
100, €	pro Nacht	01.09. bis 30.09.2019
75, €	pro Nacht	01.10. bis 31.10.2019
60,€	pro Nacht	01.11. bis 31.11. 2019
60,€	pro Nacht	01.12. bis 15.12.2019
75, €	pro Nacht	16.12. bis 31.12.2019

Einmalig Endreinigung 100,-- € Kaution 200,-- €